
Swanston Golf Club
Competition Result

23/09/2017- Gents Bogey Trophy (23/09/2017)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)ParBogey
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name ScoreHcp New ExactPos

Andrew LETTON 7c (7) 6 5.71

Ross STEWART 7c (7) 3 6.32

Alan GODSELL 11c (11) 3 10.13

Steven CAMPBELL 8c (8) 1 7.74

Richard McILWRAITH 9c (9) 1 9.35

Neil BRIEN 9c (9) 1 9.06

Derek BATE 12c (12) 1 11.67

Alex MCKENZIE 6c (6) 0 5.78

Norman FRENCH 11c (11) 0 11.19

Andy HUNTER 6c (6) 0 5.910

Steven BROWN 10c (10) 0 10.311

Peter BELCHER 11c (11) 0 10.812

Graeme BLOOMER 6c (6) 0 6.313

Gary BOATH 10c (10) -1 10.214

Darren HAY 11c (11) -1 10.815

Darren FOLLETT 12c (12) -1 12.116

Gary WILSON 9c (9) -2 9.317

Peter BLANCE 12c (12) -2 11.818

Gary MCCLELLAND 8c (8) -2 7.719

Stewart LAIRD 9c (9) -3 9.120

Gerry DAWSON 10c (10) -4 9.721

George HOWAT 5c (5) -4 5.322

Andrew LETTON(Snr) 12c (12) -4 12.023

Keith LIDDLE 5c (5) -5 5.324

Michael THOMSON 7c (7) -5 6.925

1 ClubV1 - Printed on 20/10/2017



Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)ParBogey
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name ScoreHcp New ExactPos

Gary PATTON 11c (11) -5 11.326

Robert BRAND 10c (10) -6 10.227

Peter MCDONALD 11c (11) -6 11.228

Scott LEISHMAN 12c (12) -7 12.429

William FIRTH 12c (12) -8 12.330

Kyle BROWN 4c (4) -15 4.431

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)ParBogey
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2
Name ScoreHcp New ExactPos

Duncan THOMPSON 15c (15) 5 13.51

David ELLIOT 17c (17) 0 16.72

John CUTHBERTSON 13c (13) 0 13.03

Ian COWE 16c (16) 0 16.04

Gregor CRAM 14c (14) -1 13.55

Malcolm BROWN 14c (14) -1 14.16

Peter BAUMANN 15c (15) -2 14.97

Graham BROWN 17c (17) -2 16.98

Thomas DALY 14c (14) -2 14.49

Gordon MCBAIN 15c (15) -2 14.510

Donald FORRESTER 15c (15) -2 14.711

Alan MACDONALD 15c (15) -2 14.612

Rab KNOWLES 19c (19) -3 19.013

Gordon CAMPBELL 14c (14) -3 13.814

James ARCHIBALD 16c (16) -4 16.015

Ian TENNANT 13c (13) -4 13.416

David Kwok LAW 13c (13) -4 13.317

Mark  STANGOE 17c (17) -4 16.718

Shaun-Paul CONNELL 16c (16) -4 16.319

Brian JOHNSTONE 13c (13) -4 13.120

Robert TURNBULL 18c (18) -5 18.221

Fraser GORDON 16c (16) -5 16.122

Alex THORNTON 16c (16) -6 16.423

Philip GORDON 16c (16) -6 15.924

Eric BATE 14c (14) -7 13.825

Andrew DUNLOP 14c (14) -7 13.926

Si MULLEN 16c (16) -7 15.727

James ANDERSON 14c (14) -8 14.528

Brian SANDS 18c (18) -10 18.529
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)ParBogey
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2
Name ScoreHcp New ExactPos

John ELLIOTT 14c (14) -12 14.430

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)ParBogey
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 3
Name ScoreHcp New ExactPos

Michael BATES 23c (23) 2 22.71

Brian WHERRETT 21c (21) 2 20.52

Derek WRIGHT 22c (22) 2 21.63

Alistair STORRIE 28c (28) 0 28.04

Alf SHEDDEN 23c (23) -2 22.85

Brian ROBERTSON 25c (25) -2 25.06

Chris CONWAY 27c (27) -4 26.97

Raymond HAMILTON 26c (26) -4 25.68

William WOODHOUSE 24c (24) -4 24.19

Desmond FIELDS 20c (20) -4 20.410

John MANSON 23c (23) -6 23.011

Anthony ROBERTSON 27c (27) -8 26.712

Roy KING 28c (28) -10 28.013

John CORSTORPHINE 21c (21) -12 20.614

Bryce HAGGART 27c (27) -17 26.715

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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